
Nr. Båtnavn Båttype Seilnummer LYS Rormann For Start Mål Seilt Korr

Klasse II: LYS ≤ 1,19 

1 Criado J/24 9207 1,11 G.Steinnes KS 09:30:00 17:18:00 07:48:00 08:39:29

2 Lille Skræk First 30 es 4301 1,13 Erland KS 09:30:00 17:13:43 07:43:43 08:44:00

3 Fem Vitale J/24 8964 1,11 E. Nilssen KS 09:30:00 17:48:34 08:18:34 09:13:25

4 Tres J/24 12821 1,11 K Sørlund KS 09:30:00 18:06:35 08:36:35 09:33:24

5 Half a kingdom Comfort 32 2507 1,12 S Sørensen KS 09:30:00 19:18:40 09:48:40 10:59:18

6 ?? 11929 1,12 17:30:23

Klasse III: LYS ≥ 1,20

1 Carmen X-35 151 1,34 O Saltnes KS 10:00:00 16:26:30 06:26:30 08:37:55

2 Spirit Melges 24 261 1,27 JT Staveland HS 10:00:00 16:49:35 06:49:35 08:40:10

3 Frimann VII X-99 576 1,25 N Nilssen KS 10:00:00 16:56:56 06:56:56 08:41:10

4 eXpression X-35 152 1,34 M Hauge KS 10:00:00 16:29:45 06:29:45 08:42:16

5 ?? 13001 1,32 10:00:00 16:36:31 06:36:31 08:43:24

6 Finesse Sirena 38 83088 1,25 M Vea KS 10:00:00 17:01:50 07:01:50 08:47:17

7 Panta Rei Dufor 385 11697 1,21 T Viig 1928 10:00:00 17:23:34 07:23:34 08:56:43

8 Limer Match 35 5843 1,28 J Pedersen SS 10:00:00 17:03:01 07:03:01 09:01:28

9 X-Vision X-35 153 1,34 J Rasmussen KS 10:00:00 16:47:50 06:47:50 09:06:30

10 Atlantix So 49 11922 1,30 O Skjøllingstad KS 10:00:00 17:14:59 07:14:59 09:25:29

11 AVEc Match 35 11471 1,28 LS Leknes KS 10:00:00 17:23:35 07:23:35 09:27:47

12 Molin Flyer X-402 10998 1,28 DI Halvorsen KS 10:00:00 17:35:18 07:35:18 09:42:47

Overall

1 Carmen X-35 151 1,34 O Saltnes KS 10:00:00 16:26:30 06:26:30 08:37:55

2 Criado J/24 9207 1,11 G.Steinnes KS 09:30:00 17:18:00 07:48:00 08:39:29

3 Spirit Melges 24 261 1,27 JT Staveland HS 10:00:00 16:49:35 06:49:35 08:40:10

4 Frimann VII X-99 576 1,25 N Nilssen KS 10:00:00 16:56:56 06:56:56 08:41:10

5 eXpression X-35 152 1,34 M Hauge KS 10:00:00 16:29:45 06:29:45 08:42:16

6 ?? 13001 1,32 10:00:00 16:36:31 06:36:31 08:43:24

7 Lille Skræk First 30 es 4301 1,13 Erland KS 09:30:00 17:13:43 07:43:43 08:44:00

8 Finesse Sirena 38 83088 1,25 M Vea KS 10:00:00 17:01:50 07:01:50 08:47:17

9 Panta Rei Dufor 385 11697 1,21 T Viig 1928 10:00:00 17:23:34 07:23:34 08:56:43

10 Limer Match 35 5843 1,28 J Pedersen SS 10:00:00 17:03:01 07:03:01 09:01:28

11 X-Vision X-35 153 1,34 J Rasmussen KS 10:00:00 16:47:50 06:47:50 09:06:30



12 Fem Vitale J/24 8964 1,11 E. Nilssen KS 09:30:00 17:48:34 08:18:34 09:13:25

13 Atlantix So 49 11922 1,30 O Skjøllingstad KS 10:00:00 17:14:59 07:14:59 09:25:29

14 AVEc Match 35 11471 1,28 LS Leknes KS 10:00:00 17:23:35 07:23:35 09:27:47

15 Tres J/24 12821 1,11 K Sørlund KS 09:30:00 18:06:35 08:36:35 09:33:24

16 Molin Flyer X-402 10998 1,28 DI Halvorsen KS 10:00:00 17:35:18 07:35:18 09:42:47

17 Half a kingdom Comfort 32 2507 1,12 S Sørensen KS 09:30:00 19:18:40 09:48:40 10:59:18

18 ?? 11929 1,12 17:30:23


